ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE,

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIORTO
PURCHASE.



VH Code 007677
Arran Fine Foods Apples & Arran Ale Chutney 190g

Apple & Ale Chutney
Ingredients: Re-hydrated Apple (45%) (contains
SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Re-hydrated
Onions, Sultanas, (Suftanas, Sunflower Oil), Ale (5%)
BARLEY & WHEAT), MUSTARD Seeds, Thickening
TRy Agent (qu'rﬁed Maize Starch), Preservative (Potassium
oy Sorbate), Cinnamon, Cloves.
L A\RRAN ﬂﬁgﬁ?‘ Aldwce: For e?jllergens including  cereals
Ing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.
PPLEANT ALE S Nuttional Informeation
| on Typical values per 100g: Energy 628kJ/148kcal, Fat 0g
Nall S of which saturates 0g, Carbohydrate 35g, of whic
: E mecsiy gars 339, Protein 0.6g, Salt 0.02q. Typical values per
__ s T 14 serving: Energy 88kJ/21kcal, Fat Og, of which

=l xilurates 0g, Carbohydrate 5g, of which sugars 5,
| . Salt0g, A :




VH Code 007376

Miller’s Harvest Three Seed Crackers 125g

1252 © (Netwt. 440z)

QICTYILG @ DNULUD JELG. LU ﬂ m mm. ﬁsl fore mﬁngm
preferentemente antes del fin de: Ver base. av: Se botten.

3 KOERNER CRACKER Zutaten: Vollkornmehl

Steingemahlen (78%) (Weizen), Mais Oel,

Hefeautolysat, Sesam (6%), Leinsamen (6%),

Mohn (5%), Malzextrakt (Gerste), Salz,

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION per 100g
Energy / Energie / Valor Energético / Energie / Energia / Energi / Energi 1942k) / 463 keal
Fat / Graisses / Grasas / Fett / Grassi [ Fedt / Fett 049

(of which) saturates / (dont) acides gras satl.rres | (de las cuales) acidos grasos saturados
/ (davon) geséttite fettsauren / (di cui) acida grassi saturi / (heraf) meettede fedtsyrer /

(varav) mattat fett 2649

Carbohydrates / Glucides / Hidratos de carbono / Kohlenhydrate / Carboidrati / Kulhydrat /

Kolhydrater 5280
(of which) sugars / (dont) sucres / (de los cuales) azticares / (davon) zucker / (di cui)

zuccheri / (heraf) sukkerarter / (varav) sockerarter g

Protein / Protéines / Proteinas / EiweiB / Proteine / Protein / Protein 159¢

Salt / Sel / Sal / Salz / Sale / Salt / Salt g

PACKAGED IN A PROTECTIVE ATMOSPHERE.

125g € (Netwt. 4.407)

3 SEED CRACERS Ingredients: Stoneground
Wholemeal Flour (78%) (Wheat), Corn 0,
Autolysed Yeast, Sesame Seeds (6%), Linseeds
(6%), Poppy Seeds (%), Malt Extract (Barley),
Salt, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate). Not
suitable for nut allergy sufferers. Best before
end: See base.

CRACKERS 3 GRAINES Ingrédients: Farine de Blé
Complet Meulée a la Pierre (78%), Huile de Mais,
Extraits de Levure, Graines de Sésame (6%),
Graines de Lin (6%), Graines de Pavot (5%),
Extrait de Malt (Orge), Sel, Poudre a Lever
(Bicarbonate de Soude). Ne convient pas aux
personnes allergiques aux fruits i cogues. A
consommer de préférence avant fin: Voir
emballage.

CRAKERS DE 3 SEMILLAS Ingredientes: Harina de
Trigo Molido a la Piedra (78%), Aceite de Maiz,
Levadura Autolizada, Semillas de Sésamo (6%),
Semillas de Lino (6%), Semillas de Amapola
(5%), Extracto de Malta (Cebada), Sal, Levadura
(Bicarbonato de Sodio). No aptas para gente
alérgica a frutos secos. Consumir
preferentemente antes de! fin de: Ver base.

3 KOERNER CRACKER Zutaten: Vollkommehl
Steingemahlen (78%) (Weizen), Mais Oel,
Hefeautolysat, Sesam (6%), Leinsamen (6%),
Mohn (5%), Malzextrakt (Gerste), Salz

Kann spuren von niissen enthalten. Mindestens
haltbar bis ende: Siehe boden.
CRACKERS Al 3 SEMI Ingredienti: Farina di
Frumento Macinata a Pietra (78%), Olio di Mais,
Lievito Autolisato, Semi di Sesamo (6%), Semi di
Lino (6%), Semi di Papavero (5%), Estratto di
Malto (Orzo), Sale, Agente Lievitante
(Bicarbonato di Sodio). Pub contenere tracce di
frutta a gusdo. Da consumarsi preferibilmente
entro fine: Viedi base.

3 KORNS KIKS Ingredienser: Stenmalet
Fuldkornsmel (78%) (Hvede), Majsolie, Gz,
Sesamira (6%), Harfra (6%), Birkes (5%),
Maltekstrakt (Byg), Salt, Hazvemiddel
(Natriumhydrogencarbonat). Uegnet for
neddeallergikere. Mindst holdbar til og med: Se
bunden.

3 SORTERS FRO KEX Ingredienser: Stenmalet
Fullkorns Mj6l (787%) (Vete), Majsolja, Jast,
Sesamird (6%), Linfron (6%), Vallmofran (5%),
Maltextrakt (Kom), Salt, Bakpulver (Bikarbonat).
Ej Iamplig fiir niitallergiker. Bast fore utgdngen
av. Se botten.



VH Code 1013594

Curds & Croust Boy Laity Camembert 1659

QD> "~R0O p

Full fat mould ripened cheese
Contains animal rennet

Nutrition information
Typical values per 100g:
Energy: 1283kJ/310kcal.
Fat: 25.5g, of which
saturates: 16.2g,
mono unsaturatesd %3g.

olyunsaturates: 0.75g. 2
l:(')Jar)l:x:'hydrate: 1.55g, & 51060467"450027">
of which sugars: 0.1g. ~ Curds & Croust, 165 ¢
Protein: 17.9g. Salt: 1.6g Cornwall, TR15 1SS g

Allergy advice: Contains cows' milk. UK
Made using pasteurised milk. CQ 098
Keep refrigerated. We recommend EC
consuming within 3 days of opening.

%, 30/08719 &~
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VH Code 1012703

Long Clawson Blue Stilton 220g

.

-

B

CL{@@

Full Fat Blue Veined Hard Cheese
Ingredients: Blue Stilton®
(Pasteurised Cow's Milk, Salt,
Vegetarian Rennet, Penicillium
Rogueforti, Dairy Cultures).
Allergy Advice! See ingredients in
BOLD

Keep refrigerated below 5°C
Once opened consume within
3da

Suitable for vegetarians

Made in the UK using milk from
the UK

Do not exceed the use by date

2209 €

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Average values per 100g

08 JUL

Energy kJ 1700] kcal 410
Fat 35.09
of which saturates 23.0q
Carbohydrates 0.1g
of which sugars 0.1g
Protein 23.7g
Salt 2.09
Use By |

Long Clawson Dairy Ltd, Long Clawson,
Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire,

LE14 4P) ENGLAND
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VH Code 1011205

Ford Farm West Country Farmhouse Cheddar Cheese Truckle 200g

West Coutitry
mhouse Cheddar Tr uckle

.

et

Yaln g,
.

ey

f:‘.:g:;to:,o ; Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in bold.
% Once opened consume within 5 days and by best before

. 200g
@, .o e _:;‘.
SEsss 503054419032101 > '

o West Country BRSNS
Farmhouse Cheddar K
Ingredients: Cheddar Cheese (Cows’ Milk).

date shown. Keep refrigerated. Suitable for vegetarians.
Produced in the UK using milk from the UK. Ashley Chase
Estate Ltd, England, DT2 9AZ. www.fordfarm.com

Nutrition: Typical values per  Best Before:
100g: Energy 1725kJ/416kcal,

Fat 34 9¢, of which saturates
21.7g, Carbohydrate 0.1g, 1 5/ O 8/ 1 9
of which sugars 0.1g,
Protein 25.4g, Salt 1.8
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VH Code 1014781

Merlot Pays D'oc Les Marins France 37.5cl

LES MARINS

MERLOT

Sélactionné et mis en boutaille par
PAUL SAPIN | || l" “
471570 La Chapella de G

LES MARINS
MERLOT eays n'oc

INDICATION GEOGRAPHIQUE PROTEGEE

Belle robe rubis profond a reflets violacés. Le nez est fin et
glegant. Notes de fruits noirs et de violette. Accompagnera
avec perfection des viandes grillées ou des fromages a pate
persillée.

Beautiful deep ruby sheen with tinges of violet, and a
delicate and elegant bouquet revealing hints of dark fruit and
violet. It will go very well with grilled meat or biue-veined

|

2 de Guinchay - France 3

Produit de France 5 52657
Mol 3T9ml &

Cnten des suftes - contains sulphites - contiene sulftos - beva sl
et Sufte - indeholder sulfter - sisaltaa sufittefa - innehdllr sufte

01

CE218558






